Low-Cost General-Purpose
Pressure Sensor
SPX 2000 Series
Features
• High Performance, low cost
• Customized electrical connection
• Ranges 15 psi through 2000 psig or psia
• Accuracy ±0.5%

Physical Size Length: 3.4 inches not including connector
Diameter: 0.69 inches (not including hex)
Ordering Information
S P X 2 0 0 - -   -
Box A: Output
Other outputs available. Please call.
1 = 4-20mA $ 189
2 = 1-5V $ 189
Box B: Pressure Range
Specify required pressure range in psi, for example:
0015 = 15 psi N/C
0030 = 30 psi N/C
0050 = 50 psi N/C
0100 = 100 psi N/C
0150 = 150 psi N/C
0300 = 300 psi N/C
0500 = 500 psi N/C
0750 = 750 psi N/C
1000 = 1,000 psi N/C
1500 = 1,500 psi N/C
2000 = 2,000 psi N/C
Box C: Electrical Connection
1 = Integral cable N/C
2 = 6-pin bayonet N/C
3 = DIN micropin plug/socket N/C
Box D: Options
0 = None
1 = 3-Point NIST calibration certificate $ 100
A B C DB B B